m#P04

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

CITY OF PORTLAND

Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached

PECTION

Permit Number: 080258

а

This is to certify thatHOME SWEET HON	4E AP FMENTS LL & Custom Buil mes	
has permission toSingle Family Home_	Amer ent to proviit #07	e with full dormer on rear
AT _39 BRAINTREE ST		136-F023001 LAY 2.0 2001
provided that the person or pers	ons, im or many ion a septin	ng this permit shall comply with a
of the provisions of the Statutes the construction, maintenance a this department.		s of the City of Portland regulating es, and of the application on file i
Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.	In and we in special in must be a single or a special in special in procure in the special in th	A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.
OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS		
Fire Dept.		- 1 /10/08
Health Dept		All 3101
Other Department Name		Director - Building & Inspection Services
	ENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CA	

All permits

Scannel

City of Portland, Maine - Bui	ilding or Use	Permi	t Application	Per	rmit No:	Issue Date:		CBL:	
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel:				•	08-0258		1	336 F02	23001
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:	_		Owne	r Address:			Phone:	
39 BRAINTREE ST	HOME SWEET HOME APARTME		49 N	ORTHERN	OAKS DR		892-3149		
Business Name:	Contractor Name	e:		Contr	actor Address:			Phone	
	Custom Built Homes			35 Main St Windham				2078923149	
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:			Permit Type:					Zone:
Custom Built Homes of ME, Inc.				Am	endment to S	ingle Family			
Past Use:	Proposed Use:	Proposed Use:		Perm	it Fee:	Cost of Work:	CEC	O District:	7
Vacant Land	Single Family	Single Family Home - Amendment to permit #07-0902 24' x32' cape		\$30.00 \$0.0			0 5		
							SPECTION:		
	with full dorm	er on re	on rear		ı 7	Denied Us	Use Group: $12 - 3$ Type: $5B$		
								2C 20	
					1 / /		7/	1C 200	05
Proposed Project Description:] /			0	-1.	0
Single Family Home - Amendment t	o permit #07-090	02 - 24'	x 32' cape	Signat			gnature:	AL	
with full dormer on rear				PEDE	STRIAN ACTI	VITIES DISTRIC	CT (P.A.D.)		
	Action: Approved		ed Approve	pproved w/Conditions Denled					
				Signa	Signature:		Dat	Date:	
		Approval							
lmd 03/2	21/2008			Zoning Approvai					
1. This permit application does no	t preclude the	Spe	cial Zone or Revie	ws	Zonir	ng Appeal	F	listoric Pres	ervation
Applicant(s) from meeting appli Federal Rules.		☐ Sh	oreland N/A		☐ Variance	•		, Not in Distric	t or Landma
2. Building permits do not include septic or electrical work.	plumbing,	│	etland 11/A		Miscella	neous		Does Not Rec	quire Review
3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work		☐ Flood Zone Face 1-20re C ☐ Subdivision		Conditional Use			Requires Rev	iew	
				[Interpretation			Approved		
			e Plan 7 - 0128 (2015	(heri	Approve	d		Approved w/0	Conditions
		Maj Minor MM		1	Denied		Denied		
						ABM			
1.00 2 2		Date:		zn	Date:		Date:		
I hereby certify that I am the owner of I have been authorized by the owner t jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for shall have the authority to enter all are such permit.	o make this appl or work describe	med pro ication a d in the	s his authorized application is is	e prop l agent sued, l	t and I agree t I certify that t	o conform to a he code officia	ll applic I's autho	cable laws orized repre	of this esentative
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT			ADDRESS			DATE		PHO	———— NE
			2 - 200			~		.1101	

Eller follow plant of promit # 02 02 28 5/28/08- Checked States for sethschor will be gettens letter from surveyor for sethschor lowbs or to start. Junt Hole Brillfill-OK, down tole home poort, Home + filter in place - Ele M 16108 - Checked drainage field inter- connected you 6/16/8- cheised Frammy/ plumsing/elictic An close in fest on flumbing 616 - electrical OK - NO Stairs on Front of House yet - cell else on to cleer. you 19/18/08. Chicked Subonface waste system before
15/038-RED- act on did now the 2m with
15/038-RED- act on did now the 2m with
15/038-RED- act on the familiary of pr 7/20/08 final - C.O. O.K to Issun

Te-inferce - Good & Pake dren ren)

STAPLE - W.R.I.

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection



Certificate of Occupancy

LOCATION

39 BRAINTREE ST

CBL 336 F023001

Issued to

HOME SWEET HOME APARTMENTS LLC /Custom Built Date of Issue

07/22/2008

This is to certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built — altered changed as to use under Building Permit No. 108 0050, has had final inspection, has been found to conform

— changed as to use under Building Permit No. 08-0258, has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

APPROVED OCCUPANCY

ENTIRE

Single Family R-3,Type 5B IRC2003

Limiting Conditions:

None

This certificate supersedes certificate issued

Approved:

(Date)

Inspecto

Inspector of Buildings

Notice: This certificate identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from owner to owner when property changes hands. Copy will be furnished to owner or lessee for one dollar.

SUBSURFACE W	ASTEWATER DISP				Maine Department of Human Servic Division of Health Engineering, 10 SI (207) 287-5672 Fax: (207) 287-310			
PROPERT	LOCATION ////////////////////////////////////	>> CAUTION: PE	RMIT REQUIRE	D - ATTAC	H IN SPACE BELOW <<			
City, Town, or Plantation	TLAND							
Street or Road BRAIN	ITREE STREET		DERMI	T# 10424	TOWN COPY			
Subdivision, Lot#		PORTLAND	ري ا (s	1 . / ./	Double Fee a			
	ANT INFORMATION	Permit Issued:	100	L.P.I.#	. 1/1			
Name (last, first, MI) HOME SWEET HOME	APTS,LLC Nowner Applicant	Local Plumbing Inspec	tor Signature	L.P.I.#	s.			
Training / taarooo or	HERN OAKS DRIVE							
Owner/Applicant RAYMON	D, ME 04071		<i>47</i> 7///////////////////////////////////					
Daytime Tel. # (207) 83	-8505		Municipal Tax Map #					
I state and acknowledge that the inform my knowledge and understand that any and/or Local Plumbing Inspector to dep	ation submitted is correct to the best of falsification is reason for the Department Pa Permit. 9 16/67 Applicant Date	with the Subsu	orface Wastewater Dispo	rzed above and fo	ound it to be in compliance			
	PEF	RMIT INFORMATION	<i>/////////////////////////////////////</i>		///////////////////////////////////////			
TYPE OF APPLICATION	THIS APPLICATION REC	UIRES			COMPONENTS			
1. First Time System 1. First Time System	★1. No Rule Variance	★1. No Rule Variance			jineered System graywater & alt. toilet)			
☐ 2. Replacement System	2. First Time System Variance		mative Toilet, s					
Type replaced:	E a. Local Plumbing Inspector Ap	4. Non-engineered Disposal Area						
Year installed:	3. Replacement System Variance		1 5. Holding Tank, gallons					
 ☑ 3. Expanded System ☑ a. Minor Expansion ☑ b. Major Expansion 	Local Plumbing Inspector Approval State & Local Plumbing Inspector Approval		☐ 6. Non-engineered Disposal Field (only) ☐ 7. Separated Laundry System ☐ 8. Complete Engineered System (2000 gpd or more)					
1. 4. Experimental System	E 4. Minimum Lot Size Variance		1		nent Tank (only)			
☐ 5. Seasonal Conversion	11 5. Seasonal Conversion Permit		∏ 10. Eng	ineered Dispo	sal Field (only)			
SIZE OF PROPERTY	DISPOSAL SYSTEM TO SER		· ·	-treatment, spe cellaneous Cor				
10,000± XSQ. FT.	X1. Single Family Dwelling Unit, No. of Bedrooms: 3 □ 2. Multiple Family Dwelling, No. of Units:		TYPE OF WATER SUPPLY					
SHORELAND ZONING	☐ 3. Other:(specify)		□ 1. Drilled V	Vell 🛭 2. Dug	Well □ 3. Private			
□ Yes ×No	Current Use L. Seasonal Li Year Ro	ound X Undeveloped		15. Other				
	DESIGN DETAILS (S'	YSTEM LAYOUT SH	OWN ON PAGE	3) /////				
TREATMENT TANK	DISPOSAL FIELD TYPE & SIZ	E GARBAGE DIS	SPOSAL UNIT		DESIGN FLOW			
★ 1. Concrete	🗄 1. Stone Bed 📋 2. Stone Trench	★ 1. No 🗓 2. Y	'es □ 3. Maybe	27.0	mallana manda			
a. Regular	X3. Proprietary Device → 3. Proprietary Device	If Yes or Maybe, s	specify one below:	<u>27Ø</u> BA	gallons per day SED ON:			
⊞ b. Low Profile □ 2. Plastic	i a. cluster array ★c. Linear	🛭 a. multi-compar	tment tank		01.1 (dwelling unit(s))			
11 2. Plastic	★b. regular load □ d. H-20 load	🗆 b tanks in	series	i∄ 2. Table 5	01.2 (other facilities)			
CAPACITY: 1000 GAL.	□ 4. Other:Xsq. ft. □ lin. ft	ft C. increase in tank capacity		SHOW CALCULATIONS for other fac				
0011 0474 8 0501011 01 400	DISPOSAL FIELD SIZING	tt.						
SOIL DATA & DESIGN CLASS	1. Small2.0 sq. ft. / gpd	1. Not Required		3. Section	503.0 (meter readings)			
ROFILE CONDITION DESIGN 9 / D / 3	2. Medium2.6 sq. ft. / gpd				WATER METER DATA			
	☐ 3. MediumLarge 3.3 sq. f.t / gpc	2. May Be Requi	ired		TITUDE AND LONGITUDE			
t Observation Hole #1 Depth_12"	☐ 4. Large4.1 sq. ft. / gpd	3. Required			center of disposal area			
of Most Limiting Soil Factor	★5. Extra Large5.0 sq. ft. / gpd	Specify only for engineered systems: DOSE: gallons		Lat. 43 d 42 m Ø2 s Lon. 70 d 8 m 9 s if g.p.s, state margin of error: ± Ø'				
I Wost Entitling Son I actor	a constant and a cons							
///////////////////////////////////////	////////////SITE EVAL	ÚÁTÓR STÁTÉMEN		7//////				
				hat the data	reported are accurate and			
certify that on 8/15/707	(date) I completed a site of							
	(date) I completed a site of the compliance with the State of the		•)-144A CMR 241).			
nat the proposed system is i	pompliance with the State of M	267	•	/23/07	0-144A CMR 241).			
nat the proposed system is i	signature	267 SE#		/23/ <i>Ø</i> 7 Date	Scanne			
nat the proposed system is i	n compliance with the State of Minimum Signature URNELL	267	8. ABURNE	/23/ <i>0</i> 7 Date ELL@PINK	1-144A CMR 241). SCANNL CHAMANDGREER.COM II Address			